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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/04/2@ 00:21 AM

TOTAL
REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
91 = VOTERS 0
o1
9001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY (]
9002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 4]
0063 MARGARET MURRAY %]
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD Q
9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR (2}
9006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR Q
@007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 0
©@08 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 0
2009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR a
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR Q
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 9
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR (2}
0313 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 0
2014 DIST 4 REC CTR (4
0015 ABSENTEE Q
0016 PROVISIONAL Q
TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL
@1 = BALLOTS CAST 8,745
21
@001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 833
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 360
8003 MARGARET MURRAY 97
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 245
0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 332
@906 COTTON VALLEY REC (TR 247
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 1018
9008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 272
@009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 741
001@ SOJOURNER COMM CTR 907
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 635
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 418
9013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 789
9014 DIST 4 REC CTR 281
2915 ABSENTEE 1570
0016 PROVISIONAL (4]

BALLOTS CAST - BLANK
91 = BALLOTS CAST a

9001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
9002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

9003 MARGARET MURRAY

@004 BROWNVILLE VFD

9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
9007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
@008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
©00° PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

@813 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
0914 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEE

9016 PROVISIONAL

AN OIDIINIDII®

VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
STRAIGHT PARTY VOTING
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = ALABAMA DEMOCRATIC PARTY (DEM) 5,318 85.06
92 = ALABAMA REPUBLICAN PARTY (REP) 911  14.57 93 = LIBERTARIAN PARTY (LIB) 23 .37
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9001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
@002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

0005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
8006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
8010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
0911 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
8012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0813 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
9014 DIST 4 REC CTR

©B015 ABSENTEE

@916 PROVISIONAL

567 27 3
156 110 0
73 2 1
155 35 @
278 14 1
188 11 1
712 24 3
137 26 (4]
358 107 4]
658 14 5
347 99 2
144 171 0
331 214 2
201 5 (5}
1013 52 5
Q (4] 0

EL52.HTM "

VOTES P

PRESIDENT AND VICE-PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = JOSEPH R. BIDEN (DEM)
02 = DONALD J. TRUMP (REP)

09001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
8002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

@003 MARGARET MURRAY

©004 BROWNVILLE VFD

9095 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
©v006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0068 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
0003 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
©012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

0913 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
9914 DIST 4 REC CTR

Y015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

,084
5239

=~

776 45 5 4
182 172 4 Q9
93 3 1 )
185 53 2 a
304 22 2 Q
219 26 1 a
952 48 6 3
221 56 (<] a
535 199 2 1
861 29 6 7
444 183 5 4]
173 241 3 1
416 367 4 ]
268 10 1 2
1455 91 10 4
0 [ a a

ERCENT VOTES PERCENT
81.45 93 = JO JORGENSEN (IND) 52 .60
17.7@ 04 = WRITE-IN 22 .25

UNITED STATES SENATOR
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = DOUG JONES (DEM)
02 = TOMMY TUBERVILLE (REP)

9001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
00082 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

0003 MARGARET MURRAY

0064 BROWNVILLE VFD

0895 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
@009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
9910 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
©012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

@913 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
9014 DIST 4 REC (TR

©015 ABSENTEE

0016 PROVISIONAL

VOTES P

7,201
1,478

787 41 [
191 166 (5]

92 1 2
192 5% 0
310 17 0
219 26 %)
970 43 1
222 4° ]
545 189 1
873 23 2
455 179 1
176 239 1
429 354 2
269 8 1
1471 92 &

(%) %] Q

ERCENT VOTES PERCENT
82.86
17.01 ©3 = WRITE-IN 12 .14

VOTES P

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE, 3RD CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT

(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = ADIA WINFREY (DEM)
02 = MIKE ROGERS (REP)

0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
9092 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

Y083 MARGARET MURRAY

0004 BROWNVILLE VFD

@005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR

file:///F/EL52.HTM

736 82 0
177 179 0
90 3 1
179 61 <]
294 26 (]

ERCENT VOTES PERCENT

79.03

20.89 93 = WRITE-IN 7 .98
219
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0006
0007
2008
a009
0al1e
0011
0012
2013
0014

COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL

DIST 4 CcomM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL

DIST 4 REC CTR

5 ABSENTEE
5 PROVISIONAL

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 1
(VOTE FOR) 1

e1
a2

ASSOCIATE JUSTICE OF THE SUPREME COURT, PLACE NO. 2

212
919
199
497
826
429
168
403
252
1407

ODNFPF NI RIIDSD

- GREG SHAW (REP)
- WRITE-IN

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRICR DIST 2 REC CTR

5 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR

TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION

9 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR

SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

(VOTE FOR) 1

21
a2

= BRAD MENDHEIM (REP)
WRITE-IN

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD
WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR

5 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR

TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL

DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL

DIST 4 REC CTR

5 ABSENTEE

16 PROVISIONAL

257

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
- WILLIAM C. "Bill" THOMPSON (REP)

01
2

2001
2002
0003
0004
0005
0006
@007
0008
0809
0010

|

= WRITE-IN

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR

file://IF /EL52.HTM
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VOTES

2,293
251

PERCENT

9@e.13
9.87

VOTES PERCENT

2,340
245

90.52
9.48
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9011
0012
@o13
9814
0015

FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE
PROVISIONAL

EL52.HTM

COURT OF CIVIL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO. 2
(VOTE FOR) 1

01
a2

0801
V092
a3
@oos
0005
0006
voa7
8608
@009
0010
©0o11
9012
0613
0914
9a15
9016

= MATT FRIDY (REP)
= WRITE-IN

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD
WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

VOTES PERCENT

2,248
241

90.32
9.68

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO.

(VOTE FOR) 1

a1
a2

©@ee1
©002
0003
B4
0005
0006
087
0008
@009
0ole
0011
0012
0013
@014
0915
0016

COURT OF CRIMINAL APPEALS JUDGE, PLACE NO.

(VO
o1
02

@001
0002
0003
0004
0605
0006
©oa7
0008
0009
@a1e
0011
0012
9013
@014
@15

= MARY WINDOM (REP)
= WRITE-IN

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE

PROVISIONAL

TE FOR) 1
= BETH KELLUM (REP)
= WRITE-IN

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR
MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
DIST 4 REC CTR
ABSENTEE

file:///F /EL52.HTM

VOTES PERCENT

2,279
236

VOTES PERCENT

2,245
233

90.62
9.38

90.60
9.40
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0016 PROVISIONAL 4] 4
VOTES PERCENT
PRESIDENT, PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = LAURA CASEY (DEM) 6,919 81.36
©2 = TWINKLE ANDRESS CAVANAUGH (REP) 1,578 18.56 03 = WRITE-IN
01 02 03
2001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 757 56 0
9002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 178 177 0
#4003 MARGARET MURRAY 89 5 1
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 183 51 4
9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 295 25 0
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 215 27 0
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 944 45 2
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 201 56 0
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 517 194 4
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 847 38 1
@011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 438 182 (2]
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 175 235 0
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 407 363 0
9014 DIST 4 REC CTR 255 16 1
8015 ABSENTEE 1418 108 2
@816 PROVISIONAL 0 ] 0

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT

MEMBER, STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION, DISTRICT NO. 5

(VOTE FOR) 1

VOTES PERCENT

91 = TONYA SMITH CHESTNUT (DEM) 6,970  82.23
02 = LESA KEITH (REP) 1,501  17.71 93 = WRITE-IN
o1 @2 o3
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 770 45 8
2002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 186 164 )
AG03 MARGARET MURRAY 89 3 1
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 181 51 0
9085 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 208 24 0
@006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 215 24 )
@007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 951 42 1
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 207 52 0
0000 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 520 186 0
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 855 31 1
P011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 437 176 )
@012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 166 233 0
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 403 362 0
9014 DIST 4 REC CTR 262 8 0
9015 ABSENTEE 1430 100 2
0016 PROVISIONAL ) 0 0
VOTES PERCENT
DISTRICT COURT JUDGE, MACON COUNTY
(VOTE FOR) 1
@1 = DEBORAH HILL BIGGERS (DEM) 4,519 98.41
92 = WRITE-IN 73 1.59
o1 @2
9001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 518 7
2002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 124 3
2003 MARGARET MURRAY 78 1
@004 BROWNVILLE VFD 95 0
#0P5 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 104 8
0086 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 104 2
9007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 671 7
@008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 152 1
P@0E9 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 371 7
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 529 9
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 278 12
2012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 142 )
@013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 253 19
@014 DIST 4 REC CTR 152 2
9015 ABSENTEE 948 5
2016 PROVISIONAL 0 0

CHAIRMAN, MACON COUNTY COMMISSION

file:///F/ELB2. HTM

VOTES PERCENT

VOTES PERCENT
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(VOTE
01 =
@2 =

FOR) 1
LOUTS MAXWELL (DEM)
FRANK DILLMAN (LIB)

NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
CHISHOLM COMM CTR

9083 MARGARET MURRAY
BROWNVILLE VFD

@905 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
9008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
©81@ SOJOURNER COMM CTR
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
@014 DIST 4 REC CTR

9915 ABSENTEE

09816 PROVISIONAL

6,789
1,112

728 73 5
194 64 2
87 5 1
185 32 %]
301 10 ]
213 23 0
886 94 9
217 26 @
589 139 1
8038 76 7
424 116 5
179 110 5
405 229 6
255 17 3
1398 98 5
Q %] [

EL52.HTM

85.48

13.99 03 = WRITE-IN

49 .62

(VOTE FOR) 1

Q2

n

0003 MARGARET MURRAY
0015 ABSENTEE
©vo16 PROVISIONAL

(VOTE FOR) 1
o1 =

9015 ABSENTEE
8016 PROVISIONAL

VOTES PERCENT

(VOTE FOR) 1
01 =

8063 MARGARET MURRAY

©012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

9014 DIST 4 REC CTR
@015 ABSENTEE

VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER, MACON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 1
@1 = MILES D. ROBINSON, SR. (DEM) 1,453  99.38
WRITE-IN 9 .62
01 02
@001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 765 4
@092 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 221 3
92 1
375 1
(] ]
VOTES PERCENT
MEMBER, MACON COUNTY COMMISSION, DISTRICT NO. 3
ERNEST MAGRUDER (DEM) 1,452 65.41
©2 = MARK FRANK (IND) 766 34.50 93 = WRITE-IN
91 02 93
©008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 59 189 0
9009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 350 308 (4
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 684 199 2
359 70 (“]
(4] (4] 0
VOTES PERCENT
MACON COUNTY REVENUE COMMISSIONER
IVERSON GANDY, JR. (DEM) 7,305 99.01
82 = WRITE-IN 73 .99
01 02
NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 761 7
8002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 222 3
92 1
BROWNVILLE VFD 198 [
9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 307 (5]
@006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 225, <]
TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 966 5
©008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 215 2
PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 554 4
8010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 854 7
FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 479 9
229 11
NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 491 19
266 Q2
1446 5
PROVISIONAL (4] ]

MEMBER, MACON COUNTY BOARD OF EDU
(VOTE FOR) 1

file:///F /EL52. HTM

VOTES
CATION, DISTRICT NO. 2

PERCENT
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PERCENT

67.01

31.91 @3 = WRITE-IN

@1 = CLINTON C. BOYD, JR. (DEM)
02 = WRITE-IN
o1 @2

0604 BROWNVILLE VFD 195 o
2005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 309 1
9006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 222 2
@007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 959 4
@015 ABSENTEE 440 0
9016 PROVISIONAL @ @
MACON COUNTY RACING COMMISSIONER

(VOTE FOR) 1

@1 = LUTHER L. CURRY (IND)

@2 = CEPHAS D. HOLMES, JR. (IND)

01 02

@001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 364 241
0062 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 103 31
0083 MARGARET MURRAY 49 16
2004 BROWNVILLE VFD 65 36
9605 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 77 28
@006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 67 39
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 455 320
908 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 137 47
2009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 120 91
2010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 470 236
@@11 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 231 99
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 162 47
2013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 211 99
@014 DIST 4 REC CTR 113 61
0015 ABSENTEE 754 317
0016 PROVISIONAL ) )

O NPFRPOWOAUVEONRKERRNS

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 1
(VOTE FOR) 1
81 = YES
@2 = NO

0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
@002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

@003 MARGARET MURRAY

9004 BROWNVILLE VFD

9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
@006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
@007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
9009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR
@011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR

9013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL
9014 DIST 4 REC CTR

0015 ABSENTEE

@016 PROVISTONAL

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 2
(VOTE FOR) 1
01 = YES
82 = NO

2001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY
9002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR

@003 MARGARET MURRAY

9004 BROWNVILLE VFD

9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR
@006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR
@007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX
9008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION
9009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR
2010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR

file:///F /EL52.HTM

VOTES PERCENT
4,165 58.19
2,992 41.81
01 02
406 322
202 102
48 39
112 64
107 99
91 106
488 393
138 84
363 226
393 386
328 205
261 73
403 242
105 115
720 536
a 0
VOTES PERCENT
3,727 55.38
3,003 44.62
021 Q2
45@ 246
115 158
52 32
78 94
108 91
125 64
559 281
111 100
274 262
422 329

719
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9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 221 281
8812 DIST 4 COMM CTR 146 155
@013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 298 292
©@14 DIST 4 REC CTR 184 101
©015 ABSENTEE 664 517
9016 PROVISIONAL [ ]

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 3
(VOTE FOR) 1

01 = YES 3,605 52.89

92 = NO 3,211 47.11
Q1 02
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 367 3490
0002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 148 134
©003 MARGARET MURRAY 54 3e
@Y64 BROWNVILLE VFD 192 77
0805 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 83 115
0006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 8@  1@5
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 468 391
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 115 90
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 302 243
©010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 383 380
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 257 248
9912 DIST 4 COMM CTR 200 117
@013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 387 287
09814 DIST 4 REC CTR 9 108
9015 ABSENTEE 643 546
9016 PROVISIONAL <] (2]

VOTES PERCENT

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 4
(VOTE FOR) 1

@l = YES 5,196 76.91

02 = NO 1,560 23.09
01 92
©001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 579 118
09802 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 181 95
Q03 MARGARET MURRAY 70 12
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 120 50
@605 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 166 38
0086 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 142 46
9007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 718 120
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 153 54
@009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 377 168
0018 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 651 1e8
©@11 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 361 144
©012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 181 117
0013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 375 217
0014 DIST 4 REC CTR 162 40
©015 ABSENTEE 960 233
0016 PROVISIONAL Q@ Q@

VOTES PERCENT

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 5
(VOTE FOR) 1

@1 = YES 3,301 51.59

€2 = NO 3,097  48.41
01 92
@001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 337 325
©892 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 161 108
©0v3 MARGARET MURRAY 53 3
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 93 71
8005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 9¢ 108
0866 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 71 104
0007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 402 415
9008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 118 81
0009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 290 228
©@91e@ SOJOURNER COMM CTR 329 397
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 255 219
9012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 192 89
9013 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 316 246
@614 DIST 4 REC CTR 93 106
0015 ABSENTEE 507 569
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0016 PROVISIONAL 2} 0

VOTES PERCENT

STATEWIDE AMENDMENT 6
(VOTE FOR) 1

91 = YES 3,323 51.63

82 = NO 3,113 48.37
a1 a2
0001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 342 334
8002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 156 111
@003 MARGARET MURRAY 52 33
0004 BROWNVILLE VFD 92 76
9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 89 108
8006 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 73 104
@BO7 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX 419 397
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATION 121 82
2009 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 294 228
0010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 337 388
0011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 253 227
0012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 196 87
0@13 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 308 254
2014 DIST 4 REC CTR 87 109
2015 ABSENTEE 504 575
@016 PROVISIONAL 0 ]

VOTES PERCENT
SPECIAL ELECTION
(VOTE FOR) 1

81 = FOR proposed taxation 4,668 64.00

@2 = AGAINST proposed taxation 2,626 36.08
a1 Q2
2001 NATIONAL GUARD ARMORY 555 192
2002 CHISHOLM COMM CTR 167 140
@002 MARGARET MURRAY 41 47
0364 BROWNVILLE VFD a8 79
9005 WARRIOR DIST 2 REC CTR 185 62
Poe6 COTTON VALLEY REC CTR 148 54
@007 TUSKEGEE MUNICIPAL CMPLX €07 277
0008 VOLUNTEER FIRE STATICN 151 79
0@92 PRAIRIE FARM REC CTR 336 243
9010 SOJOURNER COMM CTR 569 200
9011 FRANKLIN TOWN HALL 303 226
@012 DIST 4 COMM CTR 122 204
0@13 NOTASULGA TOWN HALL 298 330
9014 DIST 4 REC CTR 194 41
9015 ABSENTEE 894 452
@016 PROVISIONAL 9 [
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